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GODAE OceanView 
GRA (GOOS Regional Alliance)  
 
MODEL INVENTORY 
 
 starting from information on MONGOOS web site +        
     additional information from all the partners 
 
-Physical systems 
-Biogeochemical systems 
-Sea Level systems 
-Wave systems 
 



MODEL INVENTORY 

 

 

• Institution/Organization 
• Model Name 
• Purpose-Type of model and general characteristics 
• Lon/Lat 
• Geographical identification-Country/Countries covered and/or Domain 
• Output format 
• Variables predicted (modeled variables) 
• Model core 
• Source of atmospheric Forcing (if applicable) 
• Lenght of forecast 
• How many forecast cycles per day (how often is the model run?) 
• Horizontal and vertical resolution 
• URL for access to model results/info 
• Model category 
• Operational/Preoperational 
• LOBC/IC/FORCING 
• NOTE 
 

Physical Systems: model nesting cascade 



GODAE OceanView 
Coastal & Shelf Seas Workshop (COSS-TT-3 2014) 

 
“The Mediterranean forecasting system network, from regional to 

coastal scale” 
Authors: M. Tonani, P. Garreau, G. Zodiatis, A. Cucco and MONGOOS 

partners*.  
 



GODAE OceanView 
Coastal & Shelf Seas Workshop (COSS-TT-3 2014) 

 
“The Mediterranean forecasting system network, from regional to 

coastal scale” 
Authors: M. Tonani, P. Garreau, G. Zodiatis, A. Cucco and MONGOOS 

partners*.  
 

*MONGOOS partners:  
B. Perez Gomez (bego@puertos.es) 
C. Ferrarin (christian.ferrarin@ismar.cnr.it)  
G. Kallos (kallos@mg.uoa.gr) 
R. Goldman (ron@ocean.org.il) 
M. Gomez Lahoz (marta@puertos.es) 
L. Bertotti (luciana.bertotti@ismar.cnr.it) 
S. Sofianos (sofianos@oc.phys.uoa.gr) 
R. Sorgente (roberto.sorgente@cnr.it)  
M. Garcia Sotillo (marcos@puertos.es)  
E. Ozsoy (ozsoy@ims.metu.edu.tr) 
M. Juza (mjuza@socib.es) 
G. Korres (gkorres@ath.hcmr.gr)  
E. Clementi (emanuela.clementi@bo.ingv.it)  
G. Triantafyllou (gkorres@ath.hcmr.gr) 
A. Crise (acrise@ogs.trieste.it) 
A. Drago (aldo.f.drago@gmail.com)  



Work to be done: 
 
 



Conclusions 
• GRA model inventory 
• From GRA model inventory  update of the 

web page  
• Cal/val activities 
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